
DATE:  06/17/03     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  12:35:54                                  CONVERTIBLE  PRODUCTS                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1998 
 
                                                             TIMBER SOLD                                 TIMBER CUT 
                                       NO            VOLUME                  VALUE                VOLUME                  VALUE 
 S T A T E   -    F O R E S T         SALES            MBF                  DOLLARS                 MBF                  DOLLARS 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                 582            28,671.07          $3,618,839.14            32,842.74          $4,310,972.68 
ALASKA                                  153            24,283.18          $1,202,513.06           121,193.97          $5,028,693.35 
ARIZONA                              10,591            73,381.56          $3,906,340.21            63,307.49          $2,996,045.64 
ARKANSAS                              1,700           172,978.10         $38,704,468.87           152,458.04         $26,310,829.44 
CALIFORNIA                           34,227           421,536.90         $39,370,802.22           474,314.69         $56,027,662.45 
COLORADO                              7,542            67,246.63          $4,456,104.70            58,110.37          $4,852,253.96 
FLORIDA                                  91            42,656.16          $4,760,902.97            51,229.30          $4,801,931.60 
GEORGIA                                 557            19,627.89          $2,127,256.24            13,750.13          $1,012,180.02 
IDAHO                                15,598           207,051.17         $32,011,160.85           252,241.40         $41,414,725.64 
ILLINOIS                                 48                53.50                $535.00                87.60              $4,587.90 
INDIANA                                  54               335.35              $4,793.11             5,727.61            $542,315.99 
KENTUCKY                                628             1,298.63             $27,070.75             9,431.28            $770,235.71 
LOUISIANA                               295            58,175.85         $12,334,261.38            48,547.48          $7,761,088.33 
MAINE                                     2             1,706.06            $123,098.56             2,080.50            $106,579.98 
MICHIGAN                                605           185,156.75         $12,921,563.32           190,557.68         $11,830,857.80 
MINNESOTA                               177           115,505.85          $6,987,905.91           117,584.89          $7,683,829.43 
MISSISSIPPI                             441           121,993.86         $23,680,483.01           112,748.43         $18,728,291.89 
MISSOURI                                690            44,525.98          $5,388,291.46            52,258.98          $5,522,101.26 
MONTANA                              11,082           150,968.43         $19,143,959.76           220,226.87         $35,030,083.80 
NEBRASKA                                  9                26.50              $1,514.97                20.00                $190.00 
NEVADA                                1,767             5,593.14            $685,033.08             2,757.57            $132,464.95 
NEW HAMPSHIRE                           248            17,258.49          $1,194,224.12            24,808.49          $1,494,917.48 
NEW MEXICO                           17,686            29,431.63            $815,826.31            30,388.35            $668,763.10 
NEW YORK                                  8                18.49                $688.89                16.49                $648.89 
NORTH CAROLINA                          895            29,631.58          $2,548,794.11            26,141.40          $1,895,139.10 
NORTH DAKOTA                             45                60.50                $610.00                60.50                $610.00 
OHIO                                    132               271.12             $15,496.02               186.25              $2,668.75 
OKLAHOMA                                 45            14,052.15          $3,011,702.46            11,169.73          $1,973,199.70 
OREGON                               23,796           508,366.45         $69,786,306.46           519,071.48         $98,251,169.00 
PENNSYLVANIA                            106             9,804.82          $5,517,830.72            51,081.71         $21,029,285.53 
SOUTH CAROLINA                          268            28,032.54          $2,765,011.48            18,609.06          $2,052,043.77 
SOUTH DAKOTA                          1,633            76,597.51          $9,751,254.52            60,714.14         $13,403,410.77 
TENNESSEE                               236            12,165.20          $1,262,610.20            12,367.52          $1,089,671.98 
TEXAS                                   310           120,763.26         $20,834,794.70           118,164.46         $19,261,740.90 
UTAH                                  5,787            45,719.22          $4,584,171.91            46,708.43          $3,247,747.67 
VERMONT                                  89             5,789.41          $1,364,557.02             5,870.64          $1,239,407.48 
VIRGINIA                              2,197            16,786.17          $1,300,660.58            28,291.59          $2,557,913.66 
WASHINGTON                            4,943           143,949.07         $17,033,680.71           145,785.75         $22,417,963.95 
WEST VIRGINIA                           599            10,525.03          $2,008,186.30            25,691.79          $5,586,294.75 
WISCONSIN                             1,224           111,945.64          $7,527,039.89           147,934.40          $9,197,323.81 
WYOMING                              18,611            31,351.27          $2,773,718.06            43,294.66          $5,535,813.80 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
   TOTALS:                          165,697         2,955,292.11        $365,554,063.03         3,297,833.86        $445,773,655.91



DATE:  06/17/03     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  12:35:54                                  CONVERTIBLE  PRODUCTS                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1998 
 
                                                             TIMBER SOLD                                 TIMBER CUT 
                                       NO            VOLUME                  VALUE                VOLUME                  VALUE 
 S T A T E   -    F O R E S T         SALES            CCF                  DOLLARS                 CCF                  DOLLARS 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                 582                  .00          $3,618,839.14                  .00          $4,310,972.68 
ALASKA                                  153                  .00          $1,202,513.06                  .00          $5,028,693.35 
ARIZONA                              10,591                  .00          $3,906,340.21                  .00          $2,996,045.64 
ARKANSAS                              1,700                  .00         $38,704,468.87                  .00         $26,310,829.44 
CALIFORNIA                           34,227                  .00         $39,370,802.22                  .00         $56,027,662.45 
COLORADO                              7,542                  .00          $4,456,104.70                  .00          $4,852,253.96 
FLORIDA                                  91                  .00          $4,760,902.97                  .00          $4,801,931.60 
GEORGIA                                 557                  .00          $2,127,256.24                  .00          $1,012,180.02 
IDAHO                                15,598                  .00         $32,011,160.85                  .00         $41,414,725.64 
ILLINOIS                                 48                  .00                $535.00                  .00              $4,587.90 
INDIANA                                  54                  .00              $4,793.11                  .00            $542,315.99 
KENTUCKY                                628                  .00             $27,070.75                  .00            $770,235.71 
LOUISIANA                               295                  .00         $12,334,261.38                  .00          $7,761,088.33 
MAINE                                     2                  .00            $123,098.56                  .00            $106,579.98 
MICHIGAN                                605                  .00         $12,921,563.32                  .00         $11,830,857.80 
MINNESOTA                               177                  .00          $6,987,905.91                  .00          $7,683,829.43 
MISSISSIPPI                             441                  .00         $23,680,483.01                  .00         $18,728,291.89 
MISSOURI                                690                  .00          $5,388,291.46                  .00          $5,522,101.26 
MONTANA                              11,082                  .00         $19,143,959.76                  .00         $35,030,083.80 
NEBRASKA                                  9                  .00              $1,514.97                  .00                $190.00 
NEVADA                                1,767                  .00            $685,033.08                  .00            $132,464.95 
NEW HAMPSHIRE                           248                  .00          $1,194,224.12                  .00          $1,494,917.48 
NEW MEXICO                           17,686                  .00            $815,826.31                  .00            $668,763.10 
NEW YORK                                  8                  .00                $688.89                  .00                $648.89 
NORTH CAROLINA                          895                  .00          $2,548,794.11                  .00          $1,895,139.10 
NORTH DAKOTA                             45                  .00                $610.00                  .00                $610.00 
OHIO                                    132                  .00             $15,496.02                  .00              $2,668.75 
OKLAHOMA                                 45                  .00          $3,011,702.46                  .00          $1,973,199.70 
OREGON                               23,796                  .00         $69,786,306.46                  .00         $98,251,169.00 
PENNSYLVANIA                            106                  .00          $5,517,830.72                  .00         $21,029,285.53 
SOUTH CAROLINA                          268                  .00          $2,765,011.48                  .00          $2,052,043.77 
SOUTH DAKOTA                          1,633                  .00          $9,751,254.52                  .00         $13,403,410.77 
TENNESSEE                               236                  .00          $1,262,610.20                  .00          $1,089,671.98 
TEXAS                                   310                  .00         $20,834,794.70                  .00         $19,261,740.90 
UTAH                                  5,787                  .00          $4,584,171.91                  .00          $3,247,747.67 
VERMONT                                  89                  .00          $1,364,557.02                  .00          $1,239,407.48 
VIRGINIA                              2,197                  .00          $1,300,660.58                  .00          $2,557,913.66 
WASHINGTON                            4,943                  .00         $17,033,680.71                  .00         $22,417,963.95 
WEST VIRGINIA                           599                  .00          $2,008,186.30                  .00          $5,586,294.75 
WISCONSIN                             1,224                  .00          $7,527,039.89                  .00          $9,197,323.81 
WYOMING                              18,611                  .00          $2,773,718.06                  .00          $5,535,813.80 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
   TOTALS:                          165,697                  .00        $365,554,063.03                  .00        $445,773,655.91



DATE:  06/17/03     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  12:35:54                                 NON-CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS                             ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1998 
 
                             SOLD                          SOLD                 SOLD                 CUT                CUT 
                        CHRISTMAS  TREES              MISCELLANEOUS             TOTAL             CHRISTMAS            TOTAL 
 S T A T E          NUMBER              VALUE             VALUE                 VALUE           TREES-NUMBER           VALUE 
--------------  -------------- ------------------- -------------------  ---------------------  --------------  --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                    73             $745.00             $685.20              $1,430.20              73                $960.00 
ALASKA                    265             $530.00             $300.00                $830.00             265                $880.00 
ARIZONA                15,591         $155,601.00          $17,710.10            $173,311.10          20,312            $221,929.10 
ARKANSAS                                     $.00          $12,500.05             $12,500.05                             $13,798.94 
CALIFORNIA             50,654         $329,646.14          $81,845.37            $411,491.51         306,177            $536,285.77 
COLORADO               22,787         $101,093.50          $44,169.20            $145,262.70          24,308            $157,049.96 
FLORIDA                   162           $1,134.00          $14,308.32             $15,442.32             162             $13,893.97 
GEORGIA                                      $.00           $1,210.00              $1,210.00                              $1,330.00 
IDAHO                  18,374          $84,542.98          $11,323.75             $95,866.73          20,237            $104,657.73 
ILLINOIS                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
INDIANA                                      $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
KENTUCKY                                     $.00           $2,289.80              $2,289.80                              $3,059.80 
LOUISIANA                                    $.00                $.00                   $.00                                $224.00 
MAINE                                        $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
MICHIGAN                  700           $3,675.00           $8,175.00             $11,850.00             683             $12,145.00 
MINNESOTA                 947           $4,736.70           $6,163.61             $10,900.31          55,773             $10,530.31 
MISSISSIPPI                                  $.00           $1,691.75              $1,691.75                              $1,301.76 
MISSOURI                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
MONTANA                28,161          $77,342.50           $8,741.00             $86,083.50          27,736             $87,113.88 
NEBRASKA                   92             $736.00             $100.00                $836.00              92                $886.00 
NEVADA                  2,085           $6,055.00           $2,969.00              $9,024.00           2,085             $26,190.00 
NEW HAMPSHIRE             198             $990.00             $696.45              $1,686.45             228              $1,886.45 
NEW MEXICO             14,199         $113,892.50          $54,395.80            $168,288.30          14,354            $173,557.10 
NEW YORK                                     $.00               $3.95                  $3.95                                  $3.95 
NORTH CAROLINA                               $.00          $79,448.21             $79,448.21                             $75,928.74 
NORTH DAKOTA                                 $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
OHIO                                         $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
OKLAHOMA                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
OREGON                 27,691         $126,699.05         $675,894.38            $802,593.43          42,661            $911,506.83 
PENNSYLVANIA                                 $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
SOUTH CAROLINA                               $.00             $670.00                $670.00                                $705.00 
SOUTH DAKOTA            6,029          $48,292.00           $5,265.00             $53,557.00           6,029             $52,382.00 
TENNESSEE                                    $.00          $10,988.50             $10,988.50                             $12,357.42 
TEXAS                                        $.00             $450.00                $450.00                                $450.00 
UTAH                   20,930         $119,129.60           $5,903.40            $125,033.00          21,502            $127,698.00 
VERMONT                   250           $1,250.00           $2,729.90              $3,979.90             250              $3,979.90 
VIRGINIA                                     $.00           $3,775.00              $3,775.00                              $3,455.00 
WASHINGTON             19,508          $77,693.00         $565,502.37            $643,195.37          18,811            $660,501.15 
WEST VIRGINIA              23             $115.00           $2,026.50              $2,141.50              23              $2,496.50 
WISCONSIN               1,532           $8,427.00          $19,992.97             $28,419.97           1,743             $30,231.47 
WYOMING                 9,267          $61,999.00          $11,376.50             $73,375.50          10,351             $83,084.25 
--------------  -------------- ------------------- -------------------  ---------------------  --------------  --------------------- 
      TOTALS:         239,518       $1,324,324.97       $1,653,301.08          $2,977,626.05         573,855          $3,332,459.98



DATE:  06/17/03     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  12:35:54                                   NUMBER OF SALES MADE                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1998 
 
                      NON-CON-                   $301      $10,001    $100,001  $1,000,001  $5,000,001      TOTAL           TOTAL 
                      VERTIBLE        TO          TO          TO         TO         TO          AND      CONVERTIBLE       NUMBER 
 R E G I O N          PRODUCTS       $300      $10,000    $100,000  $1,000,000  $5,000,000      OVER       PRODUCTS       OF SALES 
--------------  -------------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -------------- -------------- 
 
          01           14,159      15,740         191         179          20          14                     16,144         30,303 
          02           25,332      25,508         372          90          10           9                     25,989         51,321 
          03           23,895      23,642       4,622          52           2           5                     28,323         52,218 
          04           38,911      17,720       1,575         612           8           6                     19,921         58,832 
          05           23,817      29,801       3,017       1,417          25          17           2         34,279         58,096 
          06           54,772      27,463         991         185          61          40                     28,740         83,512 
          08            2,500       6,305       1,291         562          90          17                      8,265         10,765 
          09            2,497       3,337         142         326          74           4                      3,883          6,380 
          10                7          86          32          33           1           1                        153            160 
--------------  -------------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -------------- -------------- 
      TOTALS:         185,890     149,602      12,233       3,456         291         113           2        165,697        351,587 


